Name
Lauren Miller
Rodney Johnson
Isaiah Austin
Karrie Martin
Jonathan Shih
Teneea Heston
Zachary Linn

Department
Recreation
Police - Patrol
Service - Forestry
City - Auditors Office
Police - Patrol
Police - Patrol
Service - Water

Step Changes - Quarter 1 - 2025

Title
Facility & Events Manager
Police Sargeant
Grounds Maintenance Worker
Finance Director
Police Officer
Police Officer
Water Service Worker

Date Of Change
01/03/2025
01/06/2025
01/15/2025
01/15/2025
01/30/2025
02/09/2025
03/04/2025

New Rate
36.36
63.55
27.57
65.77
36.32
36.32
32.77

Previous Rate
34.47
55.14
24.31
62.35
33.01
33.01
29.28

Reason For Change
Scheduled Step Increase
Scheduled Step Increase
Scheduled Step Increase
Scheduled Step Increase
Scheduled Step Increase
Scheduled Step Increase
Scheduled Step Increase



