Step Changes - Quarter 1 - 2025

Name	Department	Title	Date Of Change	New Rate	Previous Rate	Reason For Change
Lauren Miller	Recreation	Facility & Events Manager	01/03/2025	36.36	34.47	Scheduled Step Increase
Rodney Johnson	Police - Patrol	Police Sargeant	01/06/2025	63.55	55.14	Scheduled Step Increase
Isaiah Austin	Service - Forestry	Grounds Maintenance Worker	01/15/2025	27.57	24.31	Scheduled Step Increase
Karrie Martin	City - Auditors Office	Finance Director	01/15/2025	65.77	62.35	Scheduled Step Increase
Jonathan Shih	Police - Patrol	Police Officer	01/30/2025	36.32	33.01	Scheduled Step Increase
Teneea Heston	Police - Patrol	Police Officer	02/09/2025	36.32	33.01	Scheduled Step Increase
Zachary Linn	Service - Water	Water Service Worker	03/04/2025	32.77	29.28	Scheduled Step Increase